Race Date
October 12, 2018

Place Score Bib No

2018 Tiger XC Invitational 5th & 6th Grade

Overall Finish List

Girls

Girl's 4th - 6th

Class - 1 Cross Country Team

Name

1 1 4287

2 2 4297

3 3 3893

4 (<5) 3213

5 4 4294

6 (<5) 4269

7 5 4289

8 6 4300

9 7 3888
10 8 3894
11 9 3801
12 10 3887
13 (>5) 4293
14 (<5) 3202
15 (<5) 4263
16 (>5) 4291
17 (<5) 3217
18 (>5) 4295
19 (<5) 3220
20 (>5) 4298
21 (>5) 4301
22 (>5) 4282
23 (>5) 4285
24 (>5) 3895
25 (>5) 3892
26 (>5) 4280
27 (>5) 4296
28 (>5) 4292
29 (>5) 4283
30 (>5) 3890

ELLIOT HALL

GOBEN PAIGE

ROSE KELLY
KIERSTEN SILVA
ERIN MORRISON
RACHEL HUNT

KEIRA KINNEY

KAYLX WARE
REBECCA ANATOLIOS
MARY EILEEN MAHER
LUCY GARVEY
SARAH ANATOLIOS
ASHLEY MERENESS
KAYLEE WOELK
CHARIS GABRIESLE
WILLA KRICHEFF
TESSA DAMPEER
GRACE NELSON
MARY STACK

ANNA PRUITT
AMEILIA WENKUS
ELIZABETH CARILLO
MARY EVANS

MARY MCVEIGH
GRACE GEELS
AUBRIENNE ABELE
MAUREEN O'CONNOR
KAITLIN MCAFEE
SARA CONLON
BETHANY DELINE

Results By T&H Timing www.thtiming.com

Team
STANLEY CLARK
STANLEY CLARK
GOOD SHEPHERD
CAREER ACADEMY
STANLEY CLARK
RESURRECTION
STANLEY CLARK
STANLEY CLARK
GOOD SHEPHERD
GOOD SHEPHERD
GOOD SHEPHERD
GOOD SHEPHERD
STANLEY CLARK
BETHANY CHRISTIAN
MONTESSORI
STANLEY CLARK
CHRIST THE KING
STANLEY CLARK
CHRIST THE KING
STANLEY CLARK
STANLEY CLARK
STANLEY CLARK
STANLEY CLARK
GOOD SHEPHERD
GOOD SHEPHERD
STANLEY CLARK
STANLEY CLARK
STANLEY CLARK
STANLEY CLARK
GOOD SHEPHERD

Grade
6T
6T
6T
6T
5T
6T
5T
4T
6T
6T
6T
5T
aT
6T
4T
5T
aT
5T
5T
5T
5T
4T
4T
5T
5T
4T
4T
4T
aT
6T

Time Pace
9:16.71  7:27/M
9:18.46  7:29/M
9:44.94  7:50/M
9:4791 7:52/M
9:49.67  7:54/M
10:08.50 8:09/M
10:15.41  8:15/M
10:21.45 8:20/M
10:21.66  8:20/M
10:23.73  8:21/M
10:26.39  8:24/M
10:28.45 8:25/M
10:35.47  8:31/M
10:36.46  8:32/M
10:49.42  8:42/M
11:00.63 8:51/M
11:06.78  8:56/M
11:09.65 8:58/M
11:27.66  9:13/M
11:28.28 9:13/M
11:42.41  9:25/M
11:42.66  9:25/M
11:43.14  9:26/M
11:44.80 9:26/M
11:59.67  9:38/M
12:07.92  9:45/M
12:18.87  9:54/M
13:24.13 10:47/M
13:25.66 10:48/M
14:34.66 11:43/M

10/12/2018 07:38:13



